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enn]From: ;

Sent: Mon 9/7/2020 8:22:55 AM

Subject: FW uestions en kamervragen

Received: Mon 9/7/2020 8:22:55 AM

Verzonden met BlackBerry Work

(www blackberry..com)

Van: EEEminocw ul>
Datum: maandag .2020 10:18 AM

Aan: :

Kopie: .

<BAEC @minvws.ol>, IEEECEEE BESEDNN  inccw ol
Onderwerp: RELEFPH Questions en kamervragen

De passage is er uitgehaald.

Groet

es]
Ministerie van Onderwijs, Cultuur en Wetenschap | Directie Primair Onderwijs

ijnstraat 15 XP Den Haag| Postbus 16375 | 2500 BJ Den Haag | IPC 2400

T os ERE E minocw.nl

Van:

Verzonden: maandag 7 september 2020 10:11

(MEET@ minvws.nl)
SF 0 uestions en kamervragenOnderwerp: FW:

IE
De vragen over ventilatie zijn toch uit jouw koker? Zie hieronder en bijgaand opmerkingen van VWS.

Groeten,

Ministerie van Onderwijs, Cultuur en Wetenschap | Directie Voortgezet Onderwijs

Rijnstraat 50, 2515 XP Den Haag | Postbus 16375, 2500 B] Den Haag | IPC 2650

Tod ERE | =: BEE eminocw nl

van: IEEECIINN.(EEETIN© minvws.ni]
Verzonden: maandag 7 september 2020 9:34

Aan:

Onderwerp: RE: Questions en kamervragen

EE
Dat heb ik nagevraagd, kom ik op terug.

Van: JEEERe rinocw >
Verzonden: maandag 7 september 2020 09:16

Aor: INCKETIN.SEXES0 iv.
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Onderwerp: RE:EAES Questions

IIE

Gaan we beantwoorden! Enig idee op welke termijn men een antwoord verwacht?

Groeten,

Ministerie van Onderwijs, Cultuur en Wetenschap | Directie Voortgezet Onderwijs

Rijnstraat 50, 2515 XP Den Haag | Postbus 16375, 2500 BJ Den Haag | IPC 2650

Verzonden: vrijdag 4 september 2020 17:30

Aan:

Onderwerp: FW

En een vidag over scholen van [EXE
5.1.2e

Verzonden met BlackBerry Work

(www.blackberry.com)

van:IEEE-EEXEXN ominvws o>Datum: vrijdag

@minveso> RET)@rivin.nl>,

Onderwerp: FW Questions

Van:EREDec europa eu
Verzonden: vrijdag 4 september 2020 17:20:40 (UTC+01:00) Amsterdam, Berlijn, Bern, Rome, Stockholm, Wenen

Aan: ec.europa.eu

Onderwerp: Questions

Dear Members of the Health Security Committee,

In relation to the HSC meeting that took place yesterday, please find below a message fronjEREgwith questions and relevant

information.

Best regards,
HSC Secretariat

kkok kk

Dear HSC Secretariat,

Further to yesterday’s meeting FRE would be very interested to learn from the experiences of other countries on what

contact tracing protocols in schools were adopted and whether these are different from other Contact Tracing protocols
used in adult work places for example or other community settings. Do perspex barriers at desks/ use of cloth masks in

class in any way influence this protocol?

EREould be grateful to learn from the experiences of other countries on how school absence data or other school related
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indicators are used as a PH surveillance tool, which cut offs are taken and what PH action/ testing strategy is adopted in

this case. What about acceptability of this measure by the school community and parents?

In the meantime please find below the links tof mandatory standards and guidance:

ERKKK KK


